time  period.   Had the Company been producing crude oil at commercial levels
during  this period, the pro forma adjustments that would have been applied to
the  consolidated  condensed  statements  of operations would have (i) reduced
sales and other operating revenues by the difference in actual oil prices that
would have been received during the applicable reporting periods and the fixed
price  received in the forward oil sale and (ii) reduced depletion expense due
to lower production volumes.

The Pro Forma Condensed Consolidated Balance Sheet should be read in
conjunction with the historical consolidated financial statements and the
related notes included in the Company's Transition Report on Form 10-K for the
seven months ended December 31, 1994.  The pro forma information is not
necessarily  indicative  of  the  Company's financial position that might have
occurred had such transaction actually occurred on March 31, 1995.

TRITON ENERGY CORPORATION AND SUBSIDIARIES
PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET

MARCH 31, 1995
(IN THOUSANDS)
(UNAUDITED)

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>  <C>
HISTORICAL   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA

ASSETS

Current assets:
Cash and equivalents   $   9,113   $   86,610  (a)  $   95,723
Short-term marketable securities   22,482   22,482
Receivables   26,997   26,997
Inventories, prepaid expenses and other   3,958   3,958

Total current assets   62,550   86,610   149,160
Long-term marketable securities   21,007   21,007
Property and equipment, at cost, less accumulated

depreciation and depletion of $499,996   428,121   428,121
Investments and other   130,748   35,613  (b)   166,361

$   642,426   $   122,223   $  764,649

LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Current liabilities:
Short-term borrowings and current

installments of long-term debt   $   7,279   $   $   7,279
Accounts payable and accrued liabilities   23,962   9,069  (c)   33,031
Total current liabilities   31,241   9,069   40,310

Long-term debt, excluding current installments   349,852   349,852
Deferred income taxes   18,474   18,474

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

Deferred income and other   8,128   113,154  (d)   121,282

Shareholders' equity:
Preferred stock, no par value   17,976   17,976
Common stock, par value $1   35,578   35,578
Additional paid-in capital   504,956   504,956
Accumulated deficit   (315,569)   (315,569)
Foreign currency translation adjustment   (6,958)   (6,958)
Other   (785)   (785)

235,198   235,198
Less cost of common stock in treasury   467   467

Total shareholders' equity   234,731   234,731

Commitments and contingencies
$   642,426   $   122,223   $  764,649

</TABLE>

The Company uses the full cost method to account for its oil and gas producing
activities.

See accompanying notes to pro forma consolidated condensed financial
statements.

TRITON ENERGY CORPORATION AND SUBSIDIARIES
NOTES TO PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

NOTE 1:  The accompanying unaudited pro forma condensed consolidated
balance sheet adjusts the March 31, 1995 historical condensed consolidated
balance sheet to give effect to the Colombian forward oil sale as though such
transaction occurred on March 31, 1995.

Pro forma adjustments are made to reflect:
(a)   the net proceeds received upon consummation of the sale;